TABULATION OF BIDS

	Mamalahoa Highway Miscellaneous Drainage Improvements Vicinity of Hookena														
PROJECT NO.: 11BC-02-01 Net Length of Project: 1.5 Miles															
ISLAND: Hawaii DISTRICT: South Kona			WILLOCKS C	ONSTRUCTION			JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD		ISEMOTO CONTRACTING		ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		STATE OF HAWAN DEPARTMENT OF		
DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star Bulletin, Hawaii Tribune Herald, West Hawaii Today - November 27, 2002 BIDS OPENED: December 19, 2002					CONTRACTORS								TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
COMPLETION TIME: Sixty (60) Working Days															
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
206.2000	Structure Excavation for Drainage System	8	CU YD	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$16,800.00	\$1,720.00	\$13,760.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$400.00	\$3,200.00
209.1000	Erosion and Water Pollution Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00
503.1000	Reinforced Concrete Jacket for Waterline	20	LIN FT	\$225.00	\$4,500.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$435.00	\$8,700.00	\$800.00	\$16,000.00	\$689.00	\$13,780.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00
604.1000	Type "1" Drywell Cover (2 Feet to 2.99 Feet)	1	EACH	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$13,400.00	\$13,400.00	\$18,300.00	\$18,300.00	\$30,800.00	\$30,800.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
604.2000	Type "2" Drywell Cover (3 Feet to 3.99 Feet)	1	EACH	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$14,100.00	\$14,100.00	\$18,300.00	\$18,300.00	\$30,700.00	\$30,700.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
604.3000	Excavation for Type "1" Drywell	25	LIN FT	\$700.00	\$17,500.00	\$800.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$33,750.00	\$1,700.00	\$42,500.00	\$1,910.00	\$47,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$25,000.00
604.3100	Excavation for Type "2" Drywell	25	LIN FT	\$700.00	\$17,500.00	\$800.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,340.00	\$33,500.00	\$1,750.00	\$43,750.00	\$1,910.00	\$47,750.00	\$1,200.00	\$30,000.00
604.4000	Drywell Testing and Reports (2 Reports Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$9,200.00	L.S.	\$6,500.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$4,600.00	L.S.	\$4,500.00	L.S.	\$30,000.00
621.7000	Construction Sign with Two Posts	8	EACH	\$905.00	\$7,240.00	\$650.00	\$5,200.00	\$900.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$700.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00
627.1000	Restoration of Existing Pavement Structure and Curb (For estimated quantities see page 627-2a)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$9,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$20,900.00	L.S.	\$42,900.00	L.S.	\$25,430.00	LS.	\$10,000.00
						_									1 of 2 Sheets

Sheet No. 1 of 2 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

	Mamalahoa Highway Miscellaneous Drainage Improvements Vicinity of Hookena						. 1								
PROJECT N	O.: 11BC-02-01 Net Length of Project: 1.5 Miles							·	i					STATE	OF HAWAII
ISLAND: Hawaii DISTRICT: South Kona			WILLOCKS CONSTRUCTION GLOBAL SPECIALTY			SPECIALTY	JAS. W. GLOVER, LTD		ISEMOTO CONTRACTING		ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION		
DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Star Bulletin, Hawaii Tribune Herald, BIDS OPENED: December 19, 2002													YS DIVISION		
COMPLETIC	ON TIME: Sixty (60) Working Days		·				-								
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	, F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00	F.A.	\$30,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$19,000.00	L.S.	\$20,500.00	L.S.	\$13,820.00
			÷											·	
												·			
			:			·									
	Sum of Items			·	\$171,940.00		\$206,700.00		\$233,350.00		\$288,710.00		\$296,410.00		\$212,020.00
	A. Hawaii Products														
	B. In-State Contractor														·
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$171,940.00		\$206,700.00		\$233,350.00		\$288,710.00		\$296,410.00		\$212,020.00
								·							
	Project Manager: Curtis Matsuda Date: January 2, 2003				·								·		
								•					i j	·	
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>				• , ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		<u> </u>				Sheet No.	2 of 2 Sheets